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CRAWLEY GRAND PRIX
Saturday 16th & Sunday 17th September 2023

Referee:

Deputy Referee:
Referee’s Assistant:

Tournament Organisers:

Umpires:

ORGANISING COMMITTEE

Sat: Steve Smith (IR)

Sun: Brian Jackson (NR)

Brett Holt

Tony Dias

Mark Pinder (Competition & Events Manager)
Martin Haxton (Senior Competition & Events
Officer)

Takako Hall, James Pettigrew, Mohammad
Sadek

Cover photo by Michael Loveder
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54
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64
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Toby
Shayan
Umair
Joseph
Ismaila
Alim
Felix
Larry
Ralph
Mihai
Lorestas
James
Adam
Krish
Adam
Israel
Harri
Joseph
Jakub
Emmanuel kwesi
Tianyi
Bryan
Niall
Josh
Owen
Mircea
Djen
Ching Jay
Joseph
Benjamin
Luke
Richard
Isaac
Jon
Adam
Abdullah
Munib
Jamal
Gabriel
Kieran
Jesse
Hassan
Rory
Sujay
Mark
Samuel
Lucien
Wajid
Adam
Daniel
Kacper
Zayd
John
Max

Ho Leung
Ryan
Harry
Daniel
Ben
Francesco
Anatol
Alix
Max
Matthew
Klodian
Sam
Darius
Jules
Kiarash
Craig
John
Dan
Nana
Frederic

Surname
ELLIS

SIRAJ
MAUTHOOR
HUNTER
AKINDIYA
HIRJI
THOMIS
TRUMPAUSKAS
PATTISON
NEMACIUC
TRUMPAUSKAS
HAMBLETT
JEPSON
CHOTAI
DENNISON
AWOLAJA
DOCHERTY
MARLOR
PIWOWAR
ASANTE

YU

KWAN
CAMERON
DYE
BROWN
NEAGU
BAKX

LAW
DENNISON
DUNKLEY
GREENFIELD
CARDEN
KINGHAM
HALL

LAWS
UBAIDULLAH
AHMAD
DENNISON
SCHOGGER
SMITH
BATH

EL KAAKOUR
SCOTT
JAGANNATHAN
COLLINS
COOPER
BOULET
WAFIQ
ALIBHAI
ALLEN
PIWOWAR
MAUTHOOR
PAYNE
FLINT

CHAN
FARTHING
LAW
YOUNG
MCKAY
BONATO
GASIOROWSKI
BELL
RADIVEN
EMERY
SHAQIRI
GABRIEL
XAVIER
SIMON
SHADDEL
ALLEN
POYSDEN
BRONZIET
ANSAH
WILKE

Competitors list

Cty
La
Y

E
Mi
NGR
Mi
Bk
K

E
Ca
K
He
Ca
Sy
La
Mi
WAL
Li
Dv
E
Mi
Mi
SCO
E
Sx
Bk
NED
Ca
La
Bd
JEY
K
Sk
Bu
Sy
E
Mi
E
Mi
Bu
E
Mi
IRL
Mi
Sx
Dy
FRA
Wa
E
Dy
Dv
E
Mi
Sy
Mi
K

K

E

K
sy
Mi
Mi
Mi
K
Mi
Mi
K
FRA
Ox

Wo
E
E
E
K

Rating

1652
1608
1601
1586
1565
1519
1514
1502
1499
1467
1464
1458
1434
1400
1387
1381
1381
1366
1366
1362
1336
1332
1293
1291
1278
1278
1269
1260
1222
1213
1202
1201
1199
1197
1170
1163
1145
1126
1122
1112
1063
1030
1019
1018
1010
944
941
935
923
893
892
866
859
849
847
844
828
825
821
820
820
810
806
774
768
765
757
750
743
721
712
705
699
690

PlayNo Forename
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87
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89
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92
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

* denotes players who have been given
a dummy rating for the purposes of this

Gary
Joe
Vadym
Alan
Max
Percy
Callem
Marcus Ka Lam
Samson
Diccon
Lee
Eduard
Michael
Daniel
Paul
Gus
James
George
Ben
Richard
Tim
Mohamed Imran
Harry
Harrison
Angad
Saul
Sandor
Rupert
James
Telemachus
Jozef
Daniel
Marek
Evgeni
Matthew
James
Mario
Minesh
Matthew
Sean
Andrew
Jiten
Clement
Jeff
Oliver
Ibrahim
Noah
Farshad
Chris
Blayk
Hasan
Michael
Carl
James
Sunil
James
Jonathan
Shahmir
Krzysztof
Ashley
Dimitar
Dennis
Cheuk Fai
Daniel
Mike

Surname

YOUNG
BRITNELL
KREVS
TAYLOR
GONPOT
COLLINO
PACE

LAI

BEKELE
GRAY
MCHUGH
CONDREA
DU PLESSIS
HEO
MARTINDILL
THOMIS
MEYERS
SPILLETT
LEVI
CADDY
VAUGHAN
DAWOOD BASHA
CHIVERS
HILL
SAGGU
CHIVERS
TUCZKANYUK
BOLE
DONALD
GALATIS
KRAKOVSKY
NZEKWE
MASTALERCZYK
GENCHEV
MCCANN
NG HING CHEUNG
I0AKIM
PITAMBER
CADDY
MURRAY
BIRCH
PITAMBER
CHENG
TRIGGS
THORNE
HUSSAIN
LEVENS
SHADDEL
PULLINGER
MARQUIS
SIDDIQUI
HEBDIGE
JOHNSON
LENNARD
JINDAL
MULLINEAUX
CHERNETT
KHAN
SKWAREK
MARSH
DIMITROV
HAYDEN

NG

BLYTH
SMEDLEY

Cty

E
K
He
K
He
Sy
sy
Ys
Sy
K
E
He
Sy
sy
E
Mi
K
K
Mi
Sx
Ch
Bd
E
E
Sy
E
E
Sy
E
Mi
Sx
K
He
E
Wa
Mi
E
Bd
Sx
Dy
Bd
Bd
Mi
Sx
Sx
Bd
Bd
Ox
Sy
Bd
Mi
Mi
E
Mi
E
E
sy
E
Do
Nk
E
Sx
Ca
Sx
E

Rating

684
674
659
658
657
649
647
639
627
614
609
604
600
600
600
600
597
596
594
580
576
574
561
557
545
543
534
532
517
515
513
511
495
490
467
456
439
403
401
387
377
376
372
361
357
352
342
341
337
336
325
324
297
297
293
285
283
274
267
260
250
250
248
202
189

tournament. This rating will not be used for
processing results into the ranking system.
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Competitors list

PlayNo Forename Surname Cty Rating PlayNo Forename Surname
140  Wasif Farhan SHAER Mi 141 201 Yat POON
141 James ANDERSON Sx 127 202  Tianer YU
142 Thomas MOSCHIDIS Mi 12 203 Hannah SILCOCK
143  Aleksandr KLIMENKO Mi 2 204 Ewelina SYCHTA
144 Prayrit AHLUWALIA Bk 0 205 Ella PASHLEY
145 Louis ALEXANDER Bk 0 206 Mya SULTAN
146  Michael BOARDMAN He 0 207  Sienna JETHA
147 Joe CHACHOLIADES Mi 0 208 Saskia KEY
148 ChunYu CHAN Mi 0 209  Mabel SHUTE
149  Edward Long-fung CHU Mi 0 210  Lowri HURD
150 Charles DONALD E 0 211 Rachael ILES
151 Orrin EDWARDS Bu 0 212 Abbie HURLEY
152  Sayed elham GHEYASI Mi 0 213 Sally HUGHES
153 lan GRAINGER Bu 0 214 Naomi COKER
154  Thong Minh HOANG Mi 0 215 Mia LAKHANI
155 SVETLOZAR IGNATOV Ha 0 216 Tumay EKREM
156  Hirdaipal JASWAL E 0 217 Sarah HORSNELL
157  Mansoor KHAN Mi 0 218 Darcey TAYLOR
158 PHONG LUONG E 0 219  Anna PIERCEY
159  Louis MACLEOD Slele) 0 220 Evie KNAAPEN
160  Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF  Mi 0 221 Bhanureka SABARATNAM
161  Aarav PARIHAR E 0 222 Nicola DUKE
162  Hiten PATEL Mi 0 223  Clare STYLES
163  Peerapat SUPUTTITADA Nd 0 224 Rita LOPES
164 Carl THOMPSON K 0 225 Anisha RASAN
165 Malcolm TRUMAN Ng 0 226 Donna HAMMOND
166  Hari VENNAPUSA Bk 0 227 Zsuzsanna KALMAN
167  Franco ZAVAGNINI Sx 0 228 Jo RADIVEN
229 Hulya HUMPHREYS
230 Suettung LAU
231 Violet-Lily MARQUIS
232 Camryn TALIKU

Upcoming Grand Prix events

Preston Grand Prix

October 21-22, 2023

Sir Tom Finney Sports Centre

University of Central Lancashire, Preston
Wolverhampton Grand Prix

March 2-3, 2024

WV Active Aldersley

Aldersley Road, Wolverhampton
Gloucester Grand Prix

May 25-26, 2024

Oxstalls Sports Park

Plock Court, Tewkesbury Road, Gloucester
London Grand Prix

June 29-30, 2024

Redbridge Sports & Leisure Centre
Forest Road, IlIford

Cty
Ng
Mi
JEY
Wo
Cv
Mi
He
K
E
WAL
Bu
K
Sx
Dy
Mi
Mi
Mi
WAL
Bu
E
WAL
K
Bd
K
Mi
Sx
K
Mi
Mi
Hr
Bd
Ys

Rating
1660
1613
1383
1276
1260
1184
1166
1161
1109
1081
1070
1004
1003

977

960

929

900

802

784

766

695

661

627

618

507

500

361

253

244

0
0
0
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Men's Singles

No | Name

No | Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 08:45 Table 1 [Group 2 08:45 Table 2 [Group 3 08:45 Table 3 [Group 4 08:45 Tabled
1 [Toby ELLS (ta)sL 2 [shayan SIRAJ_()s2 3 [Umair MAUTHOOR (E)S3 4 [loseph HUNTER (Mi)s4
32 |Richard CARDEN (K) 49 |Adam AUBHAI (E) 93 [Ben LEVI (M) 134_|Ashley MARSH_(NK)
71_|iohn POYSDEN_(E) 141_|James ANDERSON_(5x) 163_|Peerapat SUPUTTITADA (Nd) 129 |SunilJINDAL (E)
61__|Anatol GASIOROWSKI_(Mi) 112_|Minesh PITAVBER (Bd) 79| Max GONPOT (He) 54 |Max FLINT (5y)
inner: Winner: \Winner: inner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
[Group 5 08:45 Table 5 [Group 6 08:45 Table 6 [Group 7 08:45 Table 7 [Group 8 08:45 Table 8
6 Alim HIRJI (Mi)S5 7 Felix THOMIS (Bk)S6 8 Larry TRUMPAUSKAS  (K)S7 9 Ralph PATTISON (E)S8
84 Diccon GRAY  (K) 69 Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox) 158 PHONG LUONG (E) 110 |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)
119_|Oliver THORNE (%) 140 |Wasif Farhan SHAER_(Mi) 167_|Franco ZAVAGNINI_(5x) 159 |Louis MACLEOD (SCO)
52 |zayd MAUTHOOR () 33 [Isaac KINGHAM _(sK) WITHDRAWN 57 |Harry LAW_(K)
inner: Winner: Winner: inner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 9 08:45 Table 9 [Group 10 08:45 Table 10 [Group 11 08:45 Table 11 [Group 12 08:45 Table 12
10 [Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)s9 11 [Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S10 12 [tames HAMBLETT (He)s11 13 [Adam JEPSON_(Cals12
46__[Samuel COOPER_(Dy) 121 |Noah LEVENS (Bd) 78_|Alan TAYLOR (K) 130_|James MULLINEAUX_(E)
53 [lohn PAYNE (M) 131_|Jonathan CHERNETT (sy) 96| Mohamed Imran DAWOOD BASHA (i 154 |Thong Minh HOANG (M)
132 [Shahmir KHAN () 55 |Ho Leung CHAN (M) 39 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi) 116 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)
inner: Winner: [Winner: inner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:

[Group 13 08:45 Table 13

[Group 14 08:45 Table 14

IGroup 15 08:45 Table 15

[Group 16 08:45 Table 16

14 |Krish CHOTAI (Sy)513 15 |Adam DENNISON _(La)514 16 _|israel AWOLAJA (Mi)S15 17 |Harri DOCHERTY (WAL)516
51 |Kacper PIWOWAR (Dv) 60 _|Francesco BONATO (Sy) 74 |Frederic WILKE (K) 45 [Mark COLLINS _(5x)
58 _|Daniel YOUNG (E) 72__|Dan BRONZIET (E) 151 _|Orrin EDWARDS (Bu) 104 _[Telemachus GALATIS _(Mi)
42 [Hassan ELKAAKOUR (Mi) 56 __|Ryan FARTHING (K) 85 |Lee MCHUGH (E) 68 |lules SIMON_(FRA)
inner: Winner: [Winner: inner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

|Group 17 08:45 Table 17

IGroup 18 08:45 Table 18

IGroup 19 08:45 Table 19

|Group 20 08:45 Table 20

23 [Niall CAMERON (5CO) 47 |Lucien BOULET (FRA) 48 |wajid WAFIQ_(Wa) 89 [Paul MARTINDILL (E)
91 [lames MEYERS (K) 142 |Thomas MOSCHIDIS (Mi) 37 [Munib AHMAD (Mi) 65 [Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)
156 |Hirdaipal JASWAL () 19 [1akub PIWOWAR (Dv) 161 |Aarav PARIHAR (E) 164 |Carl THOMPSON (K)
WITHDRAWN 75 |Gary YOUNG (E) 25 |Owen BROWN (5x) 137 |Cheuk FaiNG (Ca)
Winner: Winner: [Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

|Group 21 08:45 Table 21

IGroup 22 08:45 Table 22

|Group 23 08:45 Table 23

Group 24 08:45 Table 24

21 |Tianyi YU_(Mi) 31 |Luke GREENFIELD (JEY) 87 _|Michael DU PLESSIS (Sy) 24__|losh DYE_(E)
136 [Dennis HAYDEN (Sx) 153 [lan GRAINGER (Bu) 20 |Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (E) 76 |loe BRITNELL (K)
123 [Chris PULLINGER (Sy) 100 [saul CHIVERS () 86 |Eduard CONDREA (He) 149 [Edward Long-fung CHU_(Mi)
41 [esse BATH (E) 44 |sujay JAGANNATHAN _(Mi) 126 |Michael HEBDIGE (Mi) 27 |Djen BAKX (NED)

[Winner: Winner: [Winner: inner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up:

[Group 25 08:45 Table 25

IGroup 26 08:45 Table 26

|Group 27 08:45 Table 27

[Group 28 08:45 Table 28

26 |Mircea NEAGU _(BK) 22 |Bryan KWAN_(Mi) 28 |chingJay LAW (Ca) 29 |Joseph DENNISON _(La)
95 _|Tim VAUGHAN _(Ch) 155 _[SVETLOZAR IGNATOV_(Ha) 92 |George SPILLETT (K) 143 _[Aleksandr KLIMENKO _(Mi)
50 _|Daniel ALLEN (Dy) 107 _|Marek MASTALERCZYK (He) 97 [Harry CHIVERS (E) 113 [Matthew CADDY (Sx)

38 |Jamal DENNISON _(E) 73 |Nana ANSAH_(E) 117 _|Clement CHENG _(Mi) 36 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH _(E)
inner: Winner: [Winner: inner:

Runner Up: [Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

|Group 29 08:45 Table 29

IGroup 30 08:45 Table 30

30 [Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)

18 [ioseph MARLOR (Li)

135 [Dimitar DIMITROV (E)

133 [Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)

43 [Rory SCOTT (IRL)

166 |Hari VENNAPUSA (Bk)

66 |Sam GABRIEL (Mi)

90  |Gus THOMIS (Mi)

inner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:
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Women's Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 11:00 [Group 2 11:00 [Group 3 11:00 [Group 4 11:00
201 |YatPOON (Ng)s1 202 |Tianer YU (Mi)s2 203 |Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S3 204 |Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)S4
213 [sally HUGHES (Sx) 207 |Sienna JETHA (He) 211 |Rachael ILES (Bu) 222 |Nicola DUKE (K)
218 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 214 |Naomi COKER (Dy) 225 [Anisha RASAN (M) 232 |Camryn TALIKU (Ys)
209 |Mabel SHUTE (E) 227 |Zsuzsanna KALMAN  (K) 210  [Lowri HURD (WAL) 216 |Tumay EKREM (Mi)
inner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner U Runner U [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 11:00 [Group 6 11:00
205 |Ella PASHLEY (Cv) 206 |Mya SULTAN (Mi)
230 |Suet tung LAU (Hr) 208 |Saskia KEY (K)
212  |Abbie HURLEY (K) 221 |Bhanureka SABARATNAM (WAL)
217 |Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 226 |Donna HAMMOND (Sx)
|Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Singles
w
WS2.1/13:30
R6
W$1.2/13:00
R2
WS3.1/14:00
W5
WS1.3/13:00
R4
WS2.2/13:30
W3
WS4.1/15:00
w4
WS2.3/13:30
R1
WS1.6/13:00
W6
WS3.2/14:00
RS
WS1.7/13:00
R3
WS2.4/13:30

=
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Men's Band 1 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 15:00 [Group 2 15:00 [Group 3 15:00 [Group 4 15:00
5 Ismaila AKINDIYA (NGR)S1 10 Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)S2 12 James HAMBLETT (He)S3 13 Adam JEPSON (Ca)S4
20 |Emmanuel kwesi ASANTE (E) 30  |Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd) 47 |Lucien BOULET (FRA) 26 |Mircea NEAGU (Bk)
34 |Jon HALL (Bu) 33 |Isaac KINGHAM (Sk) 46  |Samuel COOPER (Dy) 25 |Owen BROWN (Sx)
48  |Wajid WAFIQ (Wa) 36 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E) 22 |Bryan KWAN (Mi)
finner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 15:00 [Group 6 15:00 [Group 7 15:00 [Group 8 15:00
16 |Israel AWOLAJA (Mi) 21 |Tianyi YU (Mi) 24 |Josh DYE (E) 40 |Kieran SMITH (Bu)
28  [Ching Jay LAW (Ca) 31 |Luke GREENFIELD (JEY) 29  [Joseph DENNISON (La) 44 [Sujay JAGANNATHAN (Mi)
41 |Jesse BATH (E) 38  |Jamal DENNISON (E) 35 |Adam LAWS (Sy) 27  |Djen BAKX (NED)
15 |Adam DENNISON (La) 14 |Krish CHOTAI (Sy) 42 |Hassan EL KAAKOUR (Mi) 17  |Harri DOCHERTY (WAL)
finner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner U Runner U Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 15:00 |Group 10 15:00
49 Adam ALIBHAI (E) 18 Joseph MARLOR  (Li)
19  [sakub PIWOWAR (Dv) 43 [Rory SCOTT (IRL)
32 |Richard CARDEN (K) 45 |Mark COLLINS (Sx)
39 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi) 37 |Munib AHMAD (Mi)
linner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Men's Band 1 Singles
W1
1M1.1/17:30
RS
1MO0.2/17:00 —_—
R2
1M2.1/18:00
w8
1M1.2/17:30
w9
1M3.1/18:30
W10
1M1.3/17:30
R7
1M2.2/18:00
R3
1MO0.7/17:00
R6
1M1.4/17:30
W4
1M4.1/19:00
W3
1M1.5/17:30
R
1MO0.10/17:00
R9
1M2.3/18:00
R8
1M1.6/17:30
W6
1M3.2/18:30
W7
1M1.7/17:30
W5
1M2.4/18:00
R10
1MO0.15/17:00
R1
1M1.8/17:30
w2




Women's Band 1 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 13:00

[Group 2 13:00

[Group 3 13:00

[Group 4 13:00

203 [Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)S1

204 [Ewelina SYCHTA (Wo)s2

205 [Ella PASHLEY (Cv)

206 |Mya SULTAN (M)

208  [Saskia KEY (K)

211 [Rachael ILES (Bu)

216 [Tumay EKREM (Mi)

207 _[Sienna JETHA (He)

215 [Mia LAKHANI (Mi)

213 |Sally HUGHES (Sx)

214 [Naomi COKER (Dy)

218 Darcey TAYLOR (WAL)

212 _|Abbie HURLEY (K)

209 [Mabel SHUTE (E)

|Winner:

[Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner up:

w1

R3

1W1.1/16:00

Women's Band 1 Singles

R2

w4

1W2.1/16:30

w3

R1

1W1.3/16:00

R4

w2

1W1.4/16:00

1W2.2/16:30

|
|
|

1W3.1/17:00




Men's Band 2 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 11:00

[Group 2 11:30

[Group 3 11:00

[Group 4 11:00

21 |Tianyi YU_(Mi)s1

22 |Bryan KWAN (Mi)s2

24 |Josh DYE (E)S3

25 |owen BROWN (Sx)s4

32 |Richard CARDEN _(K)

36 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH (E)

50 _|Daniel ALLEN (Dy)

47 Lucien BOULET (FRA)

45 [Mark COLLINS _(5x)

57 |Harry LAW (K)

62 |Alix BELL (Mi)

63 |Max RADIVEN (M)

52 |zayd MAUTHOOR (E)

40 _[Kieran SMITH_(Bu)

41 |lesse BATH (E)

finner:

finner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Group 5 11:30

[Group 6 11:00

[Group 7 11:00

[Group 8 11:00

27 [Djen BAKX (NED)

54 [Max FLINT (sy)

29 |ioseph DENNISON (La)

42 |Hassan EL KAAKOUR (M)

35 |Adam LAWS (Sy)

56 [Ryan FARTHING (K)

55 [Ho Leung CHAN (M)

60 |Francesco BONATO (Sy)

49  |Adam ALIBHAI (E)

34 |Jon HALL (Bu)

59 |Ben MCKAY (K)

30 |Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)

39 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

43 |Rory SCOTT (IRL)

28 _|chingJay LAW (Ca)

inner: inner: |Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
|Group 9 11:00 |Group 10 11:00
31 Luke GREENFIELD (JEY) 26 |Mircea NEAGU (Bk)
33 [isaac KINGHAM (Sk) 58 |Daniel YOUNG (E)
61 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi) 46 |Samuel COOPER (Dy)
48 |Wajid WAFIQ (Wa) 37 [Munib AHMAD (Mi)
inner: linner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
. .
Men's Band 2 Singles
W1
2M1.113:30
R2
2M0.2/13:00
R9
2M2.1/14:00
w10
2M1.2/13:30
Weé
2M3.1/14:30
w8
2M1.3/13:30
R7
2M2.2/14:00
Re
2MO0.7/13:00
RS
2M1.4/13:30
W3
2M4.1/15:00
W4
2M1.5/13:30 —_—
R8
2M0.10/13:00
R1
2M2.3/14:00
R3
2M1.6/13:30
W7
2M3.2/14:30
W5
2M1.7113:30
w9
2M2.4/14:00
R10
2M0.15/13:00
R6
2M1.8/13:30
W2




Women's Band 2 Singles

No Name

No Name No Name
IGroup 1 08:45 Table 1 |Group 2 08:45 Table 2 |Group 3 08:45 Table 3
211 |Rachael ILES (Bu)S1 212 |Abbie HURLEY (K)S2 213 [sally HUGHES (Sx)
216 |Tumay EKREM (Mi) 214 |Naomi COKER (Dy) 219 |Anna PIERCEY (Bu)
218 |Darcey TAYLOR (WAL) 221 |Bhanureka SABARATNAM (WAL) 215  |Mia LAKHANI (Mi)
222 |Nicola DUKE (K) 220 [Evie KNAAPEN (E)
|Winner: inner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Women's Band 2 Singles
Wi
2W2.1/11:30
R2
2W1.2/11:00
R3
2W3.1/12:00
W3
2W1.3/11:00
R1
2W2.2/11:30

w2




Men's Band 3 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 14:30 [Group 2 14:00 [Group 3 14:00 [Group 4 14:30
50 |Daniel ALLEN (Dy)s1 51  |Kacper PIWOWAR (Dv)S2 52 |zayd MAUTHOOR (E)S3 53 |lohn PAYNE (Mi)s4
75 Gary YOUNG (E) 103 |James DONALD (E) 70 Craig ALLEN (Wo) 76 Joe BRITNELL (K)
65 |Klodian SHAQIRI_(Mi) 104_[Telemachus GALATIS_(Mi) 74 |Frederic WILKE_(K) 95 [Tim VAUGHAN__(Ch)
64 |Matthew EMERY (K) 82 |Marcus Ka Lam LAI_(Ys)
inner: inner: Winner: [Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
[Group 5 14:00 [Group 6 14:00 [Group 7 14:00 [Group 8 1a:00
54 [MaxFLINT (Sy)s5 55 [Ho Leung CHAN (Mi)S6 56 |Ryan FARTHING (K)S7 57 [Harry LAW (K)S8
94 |Richard CADDY (Sx) 77 |Vadym KREVS (He) 93 |Ben LEVI (M) 88 |Daniel HEO (Sy)
98 [Harrison HILL (E) 81 |Callem PACE (Sy) 96 |Mohamed Imran DAWOOD BASHA (| 69  |Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox)
92 George SPILLETT (K) 97 Harry CHIVERS (E) 80 Percy COLLINO (Sy) 66 Sam GABRIEL (Mi)
inner: inner: Winner: Winner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: Runner u
[Group 9 14:00 [Group 10 14:00 [Group 11 14:00 [Group 12 14:30
58 |Daniel YOUNG _(E) 61 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI _(Mi) 79 [Max GONPOT_(He) 59 [Ben MCKAY (K)
90 |Gus THOMIS_(Mi) 100 _[Saul CHIVERS () 60 _|Francesco BONATO (Sy) 99 |Angad SAGGU_(Sy)
91 |lames MEERS _(K) 67 |Darius XAVIER (K) 85 |Lee MCHUGH (E) 105_|Jozef KRAKOVSKY (5x)
68 |lulesSIMON (FRA) 83 |samson BEKELE (5y) 62 |Alix BELL (Mi)
inner: inner: Winner: [Winner:
[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
[Group 13 14:00 [Group 14 14:00
84 |Diccon GRAY_(K) 63 [Max RADIVEN (Mi)
102_|Rupert BOLE (Sy) 72 |Dan BRONZIET (E)
86 |Eduard CONDREA (He) 87 |Michael DU PLESSIS_(Sy)
73 |Nana ANSAH_(E) 106__|Daniel NZEKWE_(K)
Winner: Winner:
[Runner up: [Runner up:
. .
Men's Band 3 Singles
w1
3M2.1/16:30 —_—
R10
3M1.2/16:00
R9
3M3.1/17:00
W11
3T 371600
R2
3M2.2/16:30
R12
3M1.4/16:00
ws
3M4.1/17:00
Wé
3M1.5/16:00
R8
3M23/16:30
R7
3M1.6/16:00
W13
3M3.2/17:00
W14
31777600
R4
3M2.4/16:30
W3
3M5.1/17:30
w4
3M2.5/16:30
RS
ST 1071600
w9
3M3.3/17:00
W12
3M1.11/16:00
R14
3M2.6/16:30
Ri11
3M1.12/16:00
w8
3M4.2/17:00
W7
3M1.13/16:00
R1
3M2.7/16:30
R13
3T 1471600
W10
3M3.4/17:00
R3
3M1.15/16:00
R6
3M28/16:30
W2




Women's Band 3 Singles

No

| Name

No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 13:00 [Group 2 13:00 [Group 3 13:00 [Group 4 13:00
219  [Anna PIERCEY (Bu)S1 220 |Evie KNAAPEN (E)S2 221 |Bhanureka SABARATNAM (WAL) 222 |Nicola DUKE (K)
227 |zsuzsanna KALMAN  (K) 232 |Camryn TALIKU (Ys) 231 |Violet-Lily MARQUIS (Bd) 223 |Clare STYLES (Bd)
229  |Hulya HUMPHREYS (Mi) 226 |Donna HAMMOND (Sx) 228 |Jo RADIVEN (Mi) 225 |Anisha RASAN (M)
224 |Rita LOPES (K)
finner: |Winner: |Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
. .
Women's Band 3 Singles
w1
3W1.1/16:00
R4
3W2.1/16:30
R2
3W1.2/16:00
W3
3W3.1/17:00
w4
3W1.3/16:00
R1
3W2.2/16:30
R3
3W1.4/16:00
W2




Men's Band 4 Singles

No Name

No Name

No Name

No Name

[Group 1 08:45 Table 7

IGroup 2 08:45 Table 8

IGroup 3 08:45 Table 9

|Group 4 08:45 Table 10

64 [Matthew EMERY (k)51

65 [Klodian SHAQIRI (Mi)s2

66 [Sam GABRIEL (Mi)s3

67 [Darius XAVIER (K)s4

79 [Max GONPOT (He)

100 [saul CHIVERS (E)

97 |Harry CHIVERS (E)

93 |Ben LEVI (Mi)

87  |Michael DU PLESSIS (Sy)

92 |George SPILLETT (K)

116 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

85 Lee MCHUGH (E)

101 |Sandor TUCZKANYUK (E)

88 |paniel HEO (sy)

80  |Percy COLLINO (Sy)

81 |Callem PACE (Sy)

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

inner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner U

[Runner U

[Runner up:

|Group 5 08:45 Table 11

IGroup 6 08:45 Table 12

IGroup 7 08:45 Table 13

|Group 8 08:45 Table 14

68  |Jules SIMON (FRA)SS

69 Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox)S6

~
S

Craig ALLEN (Wo)S7

72 Dan BRONZIET (E)S8

103 |lames DONALD (E)

95 |Tim VAUGHAN (Ch)

115 |Andrew BIRCH (Bd)

110 |James NG HING CHEUNG (M)

94 |Richard CADDY (Sx)

98 [Harrison HILL (E)

108 [Evgeni GENCHEV (E)

114 |Sean MURRAY (Dy)

104 _|Telemachus GALATIS _(Mi)

106 |Daniel NZEKWE

91 |James MEYERS (K)

inner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

inner:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

|Group 9 08:45 Table 15

IGroup 10 08:45 Table 16

IGroup 11 08:45 Table 17

|Group 12 08:45 Table 18

77 |Vadym KREVS _(He)

73 |Nana ANSAH_(E)

o

6 [Joe BRITNELL (K)

75 |Gary YOUNG ()

82 [Marcus Ka Lam LAI (vs)

109 |Matthew MCCANN (Wa)

102 [Rupert BOLE (sy)

107 [Marek MASTALERCZYK (He)

112 [Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)

105 |Jozef KRAKOVSKY (Sx)

113 |Matthew CADDY (Sx)

84 |Diccon GRAY (K)

90  |Gus THOMIS (Mi)

111  |Mario IOAKIM (E)

83  |Samson BEKELE (Sy)

inner: |Winner: |Winner: inner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
|Group 13 08:45 Table 19
74 |Frederic WILKE (K)
99 |Angad SAGGU (Sy)
86 |Eduard CONDREA (He)
96 Mohamed Imran DAWOOD BASHA (Bd)
inner: I
[Runner Up: Il
Men's Band 4 Singles
W1
4M2.1/11:30
R2
4M1.2/11:00
R11
4M3.1/12:00
W12
4M1.3/11:00
R7
4M2.2/11:30
R9
4M1.4711:00
W6
4M4.1/12:30
w8
4M2.3/11:30
Re -
4M1.6/11:00
W13
4M3.2/12:00
W10
4M1.7/11:00
RS
4M2.4/11:30
W3
4MS5.1/13:00
W4
4M2.5/11:30
R10
4M1.10/11:00
R12
4M3.3/12:00
Wit
4M1.11711:00
R8
4M2.6/11:30
W7
4M4.2/12:30
W5
4M1.13/11:00
R3
4M2.7/11:30
R1
4M1.14/11:00
w9
4M3.4/12:00
R6
4M1.15/11:00
R13
4M2.8/11:30
W2




‘Women's Band 4 Singles

No Name [ no T Name [ no T Name
[Group 1 08:45 Table4 [Group 2 08:45 Table 5 [Group 3 08:45 Table6

223_|Clare STYLES_(Bd)s1 224 _[Rita LOPES_(K)s2 225 _|Anisha RASAN_(Mi)

226 _|Donna HAMMOND _(Sx) 228_|Jo RADIVEN (M) 232_|Camryn TALIKU (¥s)

227_|zsuzsanna KALMAN_(K) 230 _|Suet tung LAU_(Hr) 231 _|Violet-Lily MARQUIS_(Bd)

229 _|Hulya HUMPHREYS_(Mi)

inner: inner: inner:

[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:
. .
Women's Band 4 Singles
W1
4W2.1/11:30
R2
4W1.2111:00
R3
4W3.1/12:00
W3
4W1.3/11:00
R1
4W2.2/11:30

W2




Men's Band 5 Singles

[ n T Name

[ o ] Name

[ N ] Name

F No | Name
[Group 1 13:00

[Group 2 13:00

[Group 3 13:00

[Group 4 13:00

107  [Marek MASTALERCZYK (He)S1

108 |Evgeni GENCHEV (E)s2

109 [Matthew MCCANN (Wa)s3

110 [James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)s4

120 _[Ibrahim HUSSAIN (Bd)

141 |James ANDERSON (Sx)

132 _|Shahmir KHAN _(E)

165 |Malcolm TRUMAN (Ng)

145 [Louis ALEXANDER (Bk)

144 |Prayrit AHLUWALIA (Bk)

142 [Thomas MOSCHIDIS (Mi)

123 |Chris PULLINGER (Sy)

147 |Joe CHACHOLIADES (Mi)

149 _|Edward Long-fung CHU_(Mi)

131 _|lonathan CHERNETT _(Sy)

129 _|Sunil JINDAL ()

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Uj

[Runner U

[Runner Uj

Runner Up:

[Group 5 13:00

[Group 6 13:00

[Group 7 13:00

[Group 8 13:00

111 |Mario IOAKIM (E)S5

112 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)S6

113 |Matthew CADDY_(Sx)S7

114 _|Sean MURRAY (Dy)s8

136_|Dennis HAYDEN (Sx)

134 |Ashley MARSH_(NK)

124 |Blayk MARQUIS _(Bd)

151  [Orrin EDWARDS (Bu)

153  |lan GRAINGER (Bu)

157 |Mansoor KHAN (M)

125 |Hasan SIDDIQUI_(Mi)

126 |Michael HEBDIGE (Mi)

128 [James LENNARD (M)

150 [Charles DONALD (E)

130 [James MULLINEAUX (E)

127 [Carl JOHNSON (E)

inner:

inner:

finner:

|Winner:

[Runner up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 9 13:00

|Group 10 13:00

IGroup 11 13:00

|Group 12 13:00

118 [Ieff TRIGGS (5x)

119 _[Oliver THORNE _(Sx)

121 [Noah LEVENS (Bd)

143 [Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)

135  |Dimitar DIMITROV (E)

117 |Clement CHENG (Mi)

140 |Wasif Farhan SHAER (M)

166 |Hari VENNAPUSA (Bk)

160  [Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF (Mi)

156 _|Hirdaipal JASWAL (E)

133 [Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)

116 |liten PITAMBER (Bd)

164 [Carl THOMPSON (K)

115 |Andrew BIRCH _(Bd)

159 |Louis MACLEOD (SCO)

139 |Mike SMEDLEY (E)

inner:

inner: finner: finner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
(Group 13 13:00
148 |Chun Yu CHAN (M)
137 |Cheuk FaiNG (Ca)
122  |Farshad SHADDEL (Ox)
146  [Michael BOARDMAN (He)
[Winner:
[Runner Up:
' .
Men's Band 5 Singles
w1
5M2.1/16:30
R7
5M1.2/15:00
R2
5M3.1/17:00
W11
5M1.3/15:00
R12
5M2.2/16:30
R3
5M1.4/15:00
W5
5M4.1/17:30
weé
5M2.3/16:30
R13
5M1.6/15:00
W10
5M3.2/17:00
W9
5M1.7/15:00
R8
5M2.4/16:30
we
5M5.1/18:00
w3
5M2.5/16:30
R6
5M1.10/15:30
RS
5M3.3/17:00
W12
S5M1.11/15:30
R11
5M2.6/16:30
W7
5M4.2/17:30
w8
5M1.13/15:30
R9
5M2.7/16:30
R4
5M1.14/15:30
W13
5M3.4/17:00
R1
5M1.15/15:30
R10
5M2.8/16:30
W2




Men's Band 6 Singles

No Name No Name No Name No Name

[Group 1 08:45 Table 20 [Group 2 08:45 Table 21 [Group 3 08:45 Table 22 [Group 4 08:45 Table 23
117 _|Clement CHENG (Mi)SL 118 [1eff TRIGGS (Sx)52 119 [Oliver THORNE (Sx)s3 120 _[ibrahim HUSSAIN (Bd)S4
129 |sunilJINDAL (E) 147 |loe CHACHOLIADES (Mi) 153 [lan GRAINGER (Bu) 156 |Hirdaipal JASWAL (E)
137 [Cheuk FaiNG (Ca) 134 [Ashley MARSH (Nk) 165 |Malcolm TRUMAN (Ng) 155 [SVETLOZAR IGNATOV (Ha)
133 [Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do) 131 [lonathan CHERNETT (Sy) 160 |Adil MOHAMED YUSUFF (Mi) 126 [Michael HEBDIGE (Mi)

[Winner: inner: Winner: Winner:

[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:

[Group 5 08:45 Table 24 [Group 6 08:45 Table 25 [Group 7 10:00 [Group 8 08:45 Table 26
124_[Blayk MARQUIS_(Bd) 135_|Dimitar DIMITROV_(E) 128 [James LENNARD (i) 162_|Hiten PATEL (Mi)
159 _|Louis MACLEOD (SCO) 145 _|Louis ALEXANDER_(BK) 130 [James MULLINEAUX (E) 146 | Michael BOARDMAN (He)
139 |Mike SMEDLEY (E) 143 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi) 151 |Orrin EDWARDS _(Bu) 127 _|carl JOHNSON_(E)
149 |Edward Long-fung CHU_(Mi) 141 _|tames ANDERSON (Sx) 157 |Mansoor KHAN_(Mi)
inner: inner: Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

[Group 9 08:45 Table 27 [Group 10 08:45 Table 28 [Group 11 08:45 Table 29 [Group 12 08:45 Table 30
123_[Chris PULLINGER_(Sy) 125_|Hasan SIDDIQUI_(Mi) 121 |Noah LEVENS (Bd) 122_[Farshad SHADDEL (Ox)
132_|Shahmir KHAN_(E) 164 _|Carl THOMPSON (K) 142_|Thomas MOSCHIDIS_(Mi) 166 |Hari VENNAPUSA_(BK)
148_|Chun Yu CHAN_(Mi) 161 _|Aarav PARIHAR () 163 _|Peerapat SUPUTTITADA (Nd) 136_|Dennis HAYDEN (5x)
138_|Daniel BLYTH (%) 144_|Prayrit AHLUWALIA_(BK) 150 | Charles DONALD_(E) 140_|Wasif Farhan SHAER_(Mi)
inner: inner: Winner: Winner:

[Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up: [Runner up:

. .
Men's Band 6 Singles
W1
6M2.1/11:30
R2
6M1.2/11:00
R3
6M3.1/12:00
wo
6M1.3/11:00
R7
6M2.2/11:30
W10
6M4.1/12:30
W12
6M2.3/11:30
RS
B6M1.6/11:00 —_—
W8
6M3.2/12:00
R6
SMT.771700
R11
6M2.4/11:30
w4
6M5.1/13:00
W3
6M2.5/11:30
R1
6M1.10/11:00
Ro
6M3.3/12:00
W5
6M1.11/11:00
R8
6M2.6/11:30
W7
6M4.2/12:30
W6
6M2.7/11:30
R10
6M1.14/11:00
W11
6M3.4/12:00
R4
6M1.15/11:00
R12
6M2.8/11:30
W2




Under 21 Men's Singles

No Name

No Name

No | Name

No Name

[Group 1 14:00

[Group 2 14:00

[Group 3 14:00

[Group 4 14:00

1 [TobyELLIS (La)S1

4 |Joseph HUNTER (Mi)s2

7 [Felix THOMIS (BK)S3

8 |Larry TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S4

21 [Tianyivu_(mi)

60 |Francesco BONATO (Sy)

135 |Dimitar DIMITROV (E)

93 [Ben LEVI_(Mi)

56 |Ryan FARTHING (K)

41 [lesse BATH (E)

117 _[Clement CHENG _(Mi)

48 |wajid WAFIQ (Wa)

100 _[saul CHIVERS ()

29 |Joseph DENNISON _(La)

27 _|Djen BAKX (NED)

28 _|ching Jay LAW (Ca)

finner:

finner:

finner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner up:

[Group 5 14:00

[Group 6 14:00

[Group 7 14:00

[Group 8 1a:30

14 |Krish CHOTAI (Sy)

12 |lames HAMBLETT (He)

25 |Owen BROWN (Sx)

17 Harri DOCHERTY (WAL)

46 [Samuel COOPER (Dy)

54 [Max FLINT (sy)

19 [Jakub PIWOWAR (Dv)

74 [Frederic WILKE (K)

161 |Aarav PARIHAR (E)

51 [Kacper PIWOWAR (Dv)

163 [Peerapat SUPUTTITADA (Nd)

58 [Daniel YOUNG (E)

121 |Noah LEVENS (Bd)

49 |Adam ALIBHAI ()

66 |Sam GABRIEL (Mi)

inner:

inner:

inner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 9 14:30

[Group 10 14:00

[Group 11 14:00

39 |Gabriel SCHOGGER (Mi)

15 |Adam DENNISON (La)

18 |loseph MARLOR (Li)

33 |isaac KINGHAM (k)

104  |Telemachus GALATIS (Mi)

97 |Harry CHIVERS ()

9 [Ralph PATTISON (E)

111 _|Mario I0AKIM_(E)

79 _|Max GONPOT _(He)

30 [Benjamin DUNKLEY (Bd)

152 [Sayed elham GHEYASI (Mi)

finner:

finner:

finner:

Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
-
Under 21 Men's Singles
w1
U21M1.1/16:30
R9
U21M0.2/16:00
R7
U21M2.1/17:00
W5
U21M1.2/16:30
W11
U21M3.1/17:30
wé
U21M1.3/16:30
R3
U21MO0.6/16:00
R8
U21M2.2/17:00
R2
U21M0.7/16:00
R10
U21M1.4/16:30
W4
w3
U21M1.5/16:30
RS
U21M0.10/16:00
R11
U21M2.3/17:00
W7
U21M0.11/16:00
R6
U21M1.6/16:30
w9
U21M3.2/17:30
ws
U21M1.7/16:30
W10
U21M2.4/17:00
R1
U21M0.15/16:00
R4
U21M1.8/16:30
w2

U21M4.1/18:00




Under 21 Women's Singles

No

Name

No

Name

No

Name

No

Name

[Group 1 14:30

[Group 2 14:00

[Group 3 14:30

[Group 4 14:30

201 [vat POON (Ng)s1 202 |TianerYU (Mi)s2 205 |Ella PASHLEY (Cv) 203 [Hannah SILCOCK (JEY)
207 |Sienna JETHA (He) 209 |Mabel SHUTE (E) 208 [Saskia KEY (K) 218 [Darcey TAYLOR (WAL)
212 [Abbie HURLEY (K) 232 |Camryn TALIKU (Ys) 210 |Lowri HURD (WAL) 214 |Naomi COKER (Dy)

211 [Rachael ILES (Bu)
|Winner: inner: \Winner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
e
Under 21 Women's Singles
W1
U21W1.1/16:00
R2
U21W2.1/16:30
R3
U21W1.2/16:00
w4
U21W3.1/17:00
W3
U21W1.3/16:00
R4
U21W2.2/16:30
R1

w2

U21W1.4/16:00




Veteran Singles

No

Name

No Name No Name No Name
[Group 1 13:00 [Group 2 12:30 [Group 3 12:30 [Group 4 13:00
11 Lorestas TRUMPAUSKAS (K)S1 43 Rory SCOTT (IRL)S2 84 Diccon GRAY  (K)S3 44 Sujay JAGANNATHAN  (Mi)S4
73 [Nana ANSAH (E) 83 |samson BEKELE (Sy) 80 |Percy COLLINO (Sy) 226 |Donna HAMMOND (Sx)
221 [Bhanureka SABARATNAM (WAL) 116 |Jiten PITAMBER (Bd) 53 John PAYNE (M) 155 |SVETLOZAR IGNATOV (Ha)
123 [Chris PULLINGER (Sy) 108 |Evgeni GENCHEV (E) 153 [lan GRAINGER (Bu)
linner: |Winner: \Winner: |Winner:
[Runner Up: Runner Up: [Runner Up: [Runner Up:
[Group 5 12:30 [Group 6 12:30 [Group 7 12:30 [Group 8 12:30
26  |Mircea NEAGU (Bk) 146 |Michael BOARDMAN (He) 154  |Thong Minh HOANG (M) 52 |Zayd MAUTHOOR (E)
107 |Marek MASTALERCZYK (He) 71 |John POYSDEN (E) 136 |Dennis HAYDEN (Sx) 112 |Minesh PITAMBER (Bd)
164 |Carl THOMPSON (K) 95 Tim VAUGHAN  (Ch) 101 Sandor TUCZKANYUK (E) 133 Krzysztof SKWAREK (Do)
158 |PHONG LUONG (E) 217 |Sarah HORSNELL (Mi) 131 |Jonathan CHERNETT (Sy) 118 |Jeff TRIGGS (Sx)
inner: |Winner: inner: |Winner:
Runner U Runner U Runner Up: Runner Up:
|Group 9 12:30 [Group 10 12:30
102 [Rupert BOLE (Sy) 23 |Niall CAMERON (SCO)
151 |Orrin EDWARDS (Bu) 166 |Hari VENNAPUSA (Bk)
78 [Alan TAYLOR (K) 87  |Michael DU PLESSIS (Sy)
75 [Gary YOUNG (E) 89  [Paul MARTINDILL (E)
finner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:
Veteran Singles
W1
VS81.1/15:30
R3
VS0.2/14:30
R8
VS2.1/16:00
W5
V8$1.2/15:30
W6
VS3.1/16:30
W10
VS1.3/15:30
R9
VS$2.2/16:00
R2
VS0.7/14:30
R7
VS1.4/15:30
w4
VS4.1/17:00
W3
V$1.5/15:30
R& -
VS0.10/14:30
RS
VS$2.3/16:00
R1
VS1.6/15:30
W7
V83.2/16:30
W8
V8§1.7/15:30
w9
VS2.4/16:00
R6
VS0.15/14:30
R10
VS1.8/15:30
W2




Restricted Singles

No Name

No Name

No | Name

No Name

[Group 1 13:00

[Group 2 13:00

[Group 3 12:30

[Group 4 12:30

3 Umair MAUTHOOR  (E)S1

6 |Alim HIRIL_(Mi)s2

10 Mihai NEMACIUC (Ca)S3

13 |Adam JEPSON (Ca)s4

42 Hassan EL KAAKOUR (M)

113 [Matthew CADDY (Sx)

57 |Harry LAW (K)

55 |Ho Leung CHAN (M)

138 [Daniel BLYTH (Sx)

&

159 |Louis MACLEOD (SCO)

225 |Anisha RASAN (Mi)

91 [lames MEYERS (K)

47 |Lucien BOULET (FRA)

85  |Lee MCHUGH (E)

31  [Luke GREENFIELD (JEY)

\Winner:

\Winner:

|Winner:

|Winner:

[Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

Runner Up:

[Runner Up:

[Group 5 12:30

[Group 6 13:00

[Group 7 12:30

[Group 8 12:30

37 |Munib AHMAD _(Mi)

72__|Dan BRONZIET ()

134 _|Ashley MARSH_(NK)

68 |lules SIMON _(FRA)

76 |loe BRITNELL (K)

96 Imran DAWOOD BASHA (I

24 |iosh DYE (E)

20 kwesi ASANTE _(E)

141 |James ANDERSON (Sx)

140 |Wasif Farhan SHAER (Mi)

61 |Anatol GASIOROWSKI (Mi)

149 [Edward Long-fung CHU_(Mi)

36 |Abdullah UBAIDULLAH ()

126 |Michael HEBDIGE (Mi)

110 |James NG HING CHEUNG (Mi)

inner: inner: |Winner: inner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
iGroup 9 12:30 IGroup 10 12:30 IGroup 11 12:30
156 |Hirdaipal JASWAL (E) 22 [Bryan KWAN (Mi) 119  |Oliver THORNE (Sx)
137 |Cheuk Fai NG (Ca) 130 |James MULLINEAUX (E) 143 |Aleksandr KLIMENKO (Mi)
142 |Thomas MOSCHIDIS (Mi) 32 Richard CARDEN (K) 129 |Sunil JINDAL (E)
162 [Hiten PATEL (Mi) 69 [Kiarash SHADDEL (Ox) 50 [Daniel ALLEN (Dy)
inner: inner: |Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Restricted Singles
w1
RS1.1/15:30
R4
RS0.2/14:30
R7
RS2.1/16:00
w9
RS1.2/15:30
weé
RS3.1/16:30
W5
RS1.3/15:30
R10
RS0.6/14:30
R2
RS2.2/16:00
R11
RS0.7/14:30
R8
RS1.4/15:30
w3
RS4.1/17:00
w4
RS1.5/15:30
RS
RS0.10/14:30
R1
RS2.3/16:00
w8
RS0.11/14:30
R9
RS1.6/15:30
W7
RS3.2/16:30
w10
RS1.7/15:30
W11
RS2.4/16:00
R3
RS0.15/14:30
R6
RS1.8/15:30
W2
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